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(519) 833-9714

Mississauga
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CHARMING CAPE
M COD - PARK
AREA

I » White picket fenced on
wonderful mature lot
* 3+1 bdrm home w/character
4 of
s yesteryear

Sen Ltwng room & Dlnlng rm
w/hardwood
» Fireplace and mantel, w/o to backyard
* Eat-in country Kit, bfi laundry & pantry
» Basement w/Rec room, 4th bedrm/office
* Incredible mature gardens, Irg deck & patio

Call Lynn Drewry®. 02-285-30

BACKING
ONTO TREED
SPACE
Upgraded 4 bdrm

= | home with maple

=  kitchen, 2 storey

&4 height family room

| with gas fireplace,

e sunken  living

o lroom everleeking

—— — dining room, main

floor office, ceramics, gleermng hardwood, large deck
and more on a fabulous lot!! $369,000. Martha
Summers*, 02-249-30

“GLEN

4 WILLIAMS”

S| $178,900
& Cozy 2
g bedroom
ffdetached
g bungalow on
Bo acres.
mmUpdated
amp service, new frent deck, new carpet. En;ey
the tranquil setting, backs on to open fields.
Single car garage. Call Lois Patrick*. 02-252-31

A PLACE
TO CALL
HOME

$224,900

Attractive 3+1

bedroom

- el = & bungalow on
ravine lot eveneeklng SIWEFGI‘EE!( Finished basement,
new bathregm, new windows & hardwood throughout.
Walking distance to old Georgetown/GO station & next
to a park. Call Mary* or Tony*. 02+293-30

e T

%R | OPEN CONCEPT!

HUGE BACKYARD!

* Great curb appeal popular
{ Fembrook
el * 3 SPacious bdrms, 3 bthrms,
N 2,252 sq. ft.
» Unbelievable backyard 142
=41 » Hrdwood, ceramics,

moldings, painted
* Spacious Living & Dining rms w/French drs
* Great sun-filled open concept Kitchen
* Family rm open to Kit, w/gas frpice
» Large master w/5 pc ensuite, w/i closet
* Call Lynn Drewry*.

02-291-30

ANOTHER
WOODED

$449,000

e | Maple lined
g | driveway leads to
| wonderful sun filled
bdrm home
1 featuring hardwood
o e = floors, huge family
room wlth flrep!eee tormal living and dining rooms and main
floor office. Three car garage with basement access.
Wonderful views and sunsets, excellent location!!! Martha
Summers*. 02-241-60

ALDERSHOT
BEAUTY
$214,900
* 2 bedrooms
* 2 ensuites
. « Main floor powder
. 2 » Upgraded cabinetry
N — * w/o to patio
* Neutral broadloom
* Access fo garage
« Central air.

Call Jessie*. 02-289-99

SPANISH
il COUNTRY

s HOME
$385,000

il Country home
- - =8 on one acre.
Large rooms, eet -in kltChEl"I built-in appliances, main
level hardwood floors, spa room with 6 person_hot
tub. Finished lower level. Large rec room with pine
wet bar. Call Mary* or Tony™. 02-272-60

HALTON HILLS

SPECTACULAR!
An absolute “must see”. Exceptional 4 bedroom
bungalow features skylights, slate floors, glass block,
whirlpool, gas fireplace, gleaming hardwoods - A
Masterpiece. Call Elizabeth Doell* today, will be .

02-255-90

GARAFRAXA
WOODS 4.9
ACRES
$450,000

={ Fabulous custom 3

4 bdrm bungalow on
- < ravine, wooded lot
with stream. Quality oak trim, wonderful oak eat-in
kitchen overlooking spacious sun-filled family room with
3 sided fireplace. Master bedroom with ensuite double
closets and walkout to yard. Second staircase to lower
level from oversized garage. Martha Summers®*.

CALEDON
ALMOST
CENTURY - 2+
ACRES

.| -STREAM
$¢ | Superb mature
I property with well
=™ maintained 4 bdrm
o S home situated with
oo - e fguejy Views
everteeklng etreem and grounds. Pine country kitchen, built in
oak bookcases surrounding brick fireplace, sunroom walkout
to deck overlooking stream. Something special $419,000.
Martha Summers*, 02-240-60

| AREAL
| CHARMER

s | Huge yard, lots
8 |of upgrades,

Blcentral

® & location, walk

seheele ehepe Basement entrance with rernp
Main floor bathroom & laundry. One of a kind!
Call Carol McMurray*. 02-299-30

GEORGETOWN
-1 PARK AREA

< 1 Elegant home built
1119226 and well
<~r{ maintained since
“s4that time! Huge
e{updated eat-in
t 1 kitchen with lovely
A B e ra‘“na ?]E‘WE, 5
bethreeme welkeut baeernent hardwood floors &
upgraded broadioom, walk up to attic rooms, 2 gas
fireplaces & much more. Won't last long - call today!
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